Pierre Poilievre recently said that Canada is "broken". To what extent do you agree or disagree that Canada is broken?
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Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Quebecois Party People s |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party of Would
Canada spoil ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 303 244 160 65 25 31 3 64 106
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
700 322 66 82 35 16 30 8 65 77
Top 2 Box (Net) 70% 96% 34% 57% 58% 63% 88% 100% 82% 64%
BCDHI B B* ** *E *E BCD* B*
324 198 11 15 10 1 21 8 30 31
Strongly agree 32% 59% 5% 10% 17% 4% 62% 100% 37% 26%
BCDHI B* *x *E *E BCD* BC*
376 124 55 68 25 15 9 - 36 46
Somewhat agree 38% 37% 28% 47% 41% 58% 26% - 45% 39%
B * k% k% * %k * *
301 14 129 62 26 9 4 - 14 42
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 30% 4% 66% 43% 42% 37% 12% - 18% 36%
ACDHI AH AH* *x *E ok A* A*
171 11 54 41 17 6 4 - 8 30
Somewhat disagree 17% 3% 28% 28% 29% 23% 12% - 9% 26%
130 3 75 21 8 4 - - 7 12
Strongly disagree 13% 1% 38% 15% 14% 14% - - 9% 10%
1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less likely to do the following? - To feel proud to be Canadian
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Total The The Liberal| The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some | Would not
Conservati Party Democratic| Quebecois Party People s |other party| vote/None | Know/Not
ve Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party of /Would
Canada spoil ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 303 244 160 65 25 31 3 64 106
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
163 43 46 24 9 2 9 - 11 20
More likely 16% 13% 24% 17% 14% 8% 25% - 13% 17%
A * k% * %k %k * *
485 118 122 93 36 12 5 - 29 70
No change 48% 35% 63% 64% 59% 50% 15% - 36% 58%
354 175 26 28 16 11 20 8 41 29
Less likely 35% 52% 14% 19% 26% 42% 60% 100% 51% 25%
BCDI B* ok ** ok BCDI* B*
1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less likely to do the following? - To attend a Canada Day festival, event, party, etc.

I

Total The The Liberal| The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some | Would not
Conservati Party Democratic| Quebecois Party People s |other party| vote/None | Know/Not
ve Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party of /Would
Canada spoil ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 303 244 160 65 25 31 3 64 106
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
162 52 44 21 12 3 6 - 11 13
More likely 16% 15% 22% 15% 20% 13% 16% - 14% 11%
I * k% * %k %k * *
523 146 129 86 28 11 10 - 41 73
No change 52% 43% 66% 60% 46% 43% 29% - 51% 61%
316 138 22 37 20 11 18 8 28 33
Less likely 32% 41% 11% 26% 33% 45% 54% 100% 35% 28%
1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less likely to do the following? - To display a Canadian flag around Canada Day
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Total The The Liberal| The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some | Would not
Conservati Party Democratic| Quebecois Party People s |other party| vote/None | Know/Not
ve Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party of /Would
Canada spoil ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 303 244 160 65 25 31 3 64 106
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
193 77 52 22 4 2 7 - 12 17
More likely 19% 23% 27% 15% 6% 8% 21% - 15% 14%
528 164 113 88 30 11 9 - 35 77
No change 53% 49% 58% 61% 48% 45% 28% - 44% 65%
280 95 28 35 28 12 17 8 33 25
Less likely 28% 28% 15% 24% 46% 47% 51% 100% 41% 21%
1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less likely to do the following? - To speak positively about Canada to those not from Canada

1

Total The The Liberal| The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some | Would not
Conservati Party Democratic| Quebecois Party PeopIe s |other party| vote/None | Know/Not
ve Party Party (NDP) ((=10)] Party of /Would
Canada spoil ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 303 244 160 65 25 31 3 64 106
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
268 82 74 45 20 6 6 - 15 20
More likely 27% 24% 38% 31% 33% 22% 19% - 19% 17%
466 132 101 76 29 7 7 1 38 76
No change 47% 39% 52% 53% 48% 29% 20% 8% 47% 64%
267 122 19 23 12 12 21 7 27 24
Less likely 27% 36% 10% 16% 19% 49% 61% 92% 34% 20%
1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less likely to do the following? - To learn more about Indigenous history in Canada
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Total The The Liberal| The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some | Would not
Conservati Party Democratic| Quebecois Party People s |other party| vote/None | Know/Not
ve Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party of /Would
Canada spoil ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 303 244 160 65 25 31 3 64 106
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
328 101 76 74 19 11 12 2 19 15
More likely 33% 30% 39% 51% 31% 43% 37% 28% 23% 12%
477 147 101 55 24 8 10 5 41 86
No change 48% 44% 52% 38% 39% 31% 29% 72% 52% 73%
196 88 17 16 19 7 12 - 20 18
Less likely 20% 26% 9% 11% 31% 26% 34% - 25% 15%
1001 336 194 145 61 25 34 8 80 119
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




